PROJECT: ROCK ISLAND ROAD BRIDGE INTERIM EROSION CONTROL - MCIP 40708

LIMITS: AT BEAR CREEK

BID TAB

BID: 2014-042-6424 DATE: 05/22/2014

\$0.00

PROJECT MANAGER: John Mears, P.E.

PARTNERING WORKSHOP

Ark Contracting Services, Austin Filter Systems, LLC

Inc.

Austin Bridge & Road, LP DCI Contracting, Inc.

Innovative Engineering Associates

ITEM DESCRIPTION

UNIT QUANTITY UNIT PRICE EXTENSION UNIT PRICE EXTENSION UNIT PRICE EXTENSION UNIT PRICE **EXTENSION**

100	PREPARING RIGHT OF WAY	STA	2	\$52,000.00	\$78,000.00	\$6,700.00	\$10,050.00	\$20,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$108,000.00	\$162,000.00
104	REMOVING INTERLOCKING PAVERS AND FILTER FABRIC	SY	2,100	\$5.00	\$10,500.00	\$7.30	\$15,330.00	\$15.00	\$31,500.00	\$12.00	\$25,200.00	\$10.50	\$22,050.00
162	SODDING FOR EROSION CONTROL (BLOCK SODDING)	SY	100	\$6.00	\$600.00	\$8.50	\$850.00	\$20.00	\$2,000.00	\$10.00	\$1,000.00	\$7.00	\$700.00
164	SEEDING FOR EROSION CONTROL (CELLULOSE FIBER MULCH SEEDING)	SY	1,000	\$2.00	\$2,000.00	\$1.00	\$1,000.00	\$10.00	\$10,000.00	\$2.00	\$2,000.00	\$0.85	\$850.00
420	CONCRETE TIE BEAM	EA	2	\$20,000.00	\$40,000.00	\$14,000.00	\$28,000.00	\$13,500.00	\$27,000.00	\$24,000.00	\$48,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$20,000.00
420	CONCRETE TOE WALL (VARIABLE DEPTH)	CY	750	\$400.00	\$300,000.00	\$460.00	\$345,000.00	\$440.00	\$330,000.00	\$900.00	\$675,000.00	\$1,095.00	\$821,250.00
459	GABION MATTRESS (12" THICK)	SY	2,100	\$142.00	\$298,200.00	\$187.00	\$392,700.00	\$195.00	\$409,500.00	\$140.00	\$294,000.00	\$105.00	\$220,500.00
459	GABION BASKETS (3'x3')	CY	110	\$300.00	\$33,000.00	\$260.00	\$28,600.00	\$250.00	\$27,500.00	\$250.00	\$27,500.00	\$205.00	\$22,550.00
500	MOBILIZATION	LS	1	\$45,000.00	\$45,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$110,000.00	\$110,000.00	\$80,000.00	\$80,000.00	\$257,000.00	\$257,000.00
502	BARRICADES, SIGNS AND TRAFFIC HANDLING	MO	6	\$2,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$1,800.00	\$10,800.00	\$1,800.00	\$10,800.00	\$2,500.00	\$15,000.00	\$2,300.00	\$13,800.00
502	ELECTRONIC MESSAGE DISPLAY BOARD	DAY	50	\$100.00	\$5,000.00	\$100.00	\$5,000.00	\$75.00	\$3,750.00	\$200.00	\$10,000.00	\$125.00	\$6,250.00
4116	SOIL NAIL ANCHORS	LF	1,100	\$45.00	\$49,500.00	\$43.00	\$47,300.00	\$97.00	\$106,700.00	\$50.00	\$55,000.00	\$72.00	\$79,200.00
5916	INSTALL ROCK FILTER DAM (TY3)	LF	100	\$100.00	\$10,000.00	\$50.00	\$5,000.00	\$55.00	\$5,500.00	\$60.00	\$6,000.00	\$32.00	\$3,200.00
5916	REMOVE ROCK FILTER DAM (TY3)	LF	100	\$30.00	\$3,000.00	\$9.90	\$990.00	\$12.00	\$1,200.00	\$60.00	\$6,000.00		\$0.00
5920	INSTALL TEMP SEDIMENT CONTROL FENCE WITH PLASTIC CAPS	LF	1,000	\$2.00	\$2,000.00	\$2.00	\$2,000.00	\$5.00	\$5,000.00	\$2.00	\$2,000.00		\$0.00
5920	REMOVE TEMP SEDIMENT CONTROL FENCE	LF	1,000	\$0.50	\$500.00	\$0.50	\$500.00	\$1.00	\$1,000.00	\$1.00	\$1,000.00		\$0.00
5921	INSTALL CONSTRUCTION EXITS (ROCK) (TY 1)	SY	100	\$25.00	\$2,500.00	\$20.00	\$2,000.00	\$20.00	\$2,000.00	\$50.00	\$5,000.00		\$0.00
5921	REMOVE CONSTRUCTION EXITS (ROCK) (TY 1)	SY	100	\$2.00	\$200.00	\$10.00	\$1,000.00	\$10.00	\$1,000.00	\$50.00	\$5,000.00		\$0.00
	SUBTOTAL SCHEDULE 1 - EROSION CONTROL ITEMS				\$892,000.00		\$946,120.00		\$1,114,450.00		\$1,287,700.00		\$1,629,350.00

SUBTOTAL: MATERIALS (EST. QUAN. X MATERIALS UNIT PRICE)	\$380,000.00		\$306,091.00	\$350,000.00	
SUBTOTAL: CONSTRUCTION (EST. QUAN. X CONST. UNIT PRICE)	\$512,000.00		\$808,359.00	\$937,700.00	
TOTAL FOR BASE BID: EROSION CONTROL ITEMS	\$892,000.00	\$946,120.00	\$1,114,450.00	\$1,287,700.00	\$1,629,350.00
TOTAL BID: BASE BID + PARTNERING WORKSHOP	\$892,500.00	\$949,620.00	\$1,114,950.00	\$1,292,700.00	\$1,629,350.00

\$3,500.00

\$3,500.00

\$500.00

\$500.00

\$5,000.00

\$5,000.00

\$500.00

\$500.00

LS